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COLOURS

MIAMI_WHITE

STOCKHOLM_GREIGE

NEW YORK_LIGHT GREY

BERLIN_RED

BASEL_GREY

LONDON_BLACK



6 COLOURS

berlin
red

miami
white

new york
light grey



matte surface

london
black

basel
grey

stockholm
greige
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E La continua evoluzione

architettonica e i nuovi stili

di vita sono sempre più

orientati alla ricerca di

ambienti osmotici in cui il

dentro sconfini nel fuori con

una informalità naturale. 

Per questo diventa necessario

trovare una superficie fluida

adatta alla creazione di luoghi

che dialoghino tra loro in

modo uniforme e discreto.

AIRTECH/ è stata pensata

per integrarsi in tutti gli spazi

in cui il proprio istinto

progettuale possa lasciare un

segno distintivo.

Un sistema completo di

superfici, colori e formati

definiscono potenzialità

inattese. 
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floor: MIAMI_WHITE strutturato / structured 20,2x30,4 / 20,2x20,2 - 8”x8” / 8”x12”
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AIRTECH/

MIAMI_WHITE
floor: MIAMI_WHITE naturale / matte 80x80 - 312”x312” MIAMI_WHITE strutturato / slate-hammered 40x80 - 15p”x312”
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architectural design
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The constant evolution of 

architecture and our new 

lifestyles have led more and 

more towards the search for 

osmotic environments where 

the inside encroaches on the 

outside spaces with a natural 

informality.

This is why it becomes 

necessary to find a fluid surface 

suitable for creating places that 

will dialogue with each other 

uniformly and discreetly.

AIRTECH/ has been devised 

to integrate into all spaces in 

which one’s instinct for design 

can leave a distinctive mark. 

A complete system of 

surface finishes, colours and 

sizes highlight unexpected 

potentialities. 
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wall: BASEL_GREY naturale / matte  MODULO LISTELLO SFALSATO 21x40 - 84”x15p”

floor: BASEL_GREY naturale / matte 60x120 - 23b”x474”
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wall: BASEL_GREY naturale / matte  MODULO LISTELLO SFALSATO 21x40 - 84”x15p” / floor: BASEL_GREY naturale / matte 60x120 - 23b”x474”
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L’évolution architecturale 

constante et les nouveaux 

styles de vie sont de plus en 

plus orientés vers la recherche 

d’espaces osmotiques où

l’intérieur empiète sur 

l’extérieur avec une informalité 

naturelle.Il devient ainsi 

nécessaire de trouver une 

surface fluide adaptée à la 

création de lieux en mesure de 

dialoguer entre eux de façon 

uniforme et discrète.

La série AIRTECH/ a été 

conçue pour s’adapter à 

tous les espaces pouvant se 

distinguer par l’instinct de 

l’architecte. 

Un système complet de 

surfaces, de couleurs et de 

formats qui définissent des 

potentialités surprenantes. 
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floor: NEW YORK_LIGHT GREY naturale / matte 80x80 - 312”x312”
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floor: NEW YORK_LIGHT GREY naturale / matte 80x80 - 312”x312”
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Die kontinuierliche Entwicklung 

in der Architektur und die 

neuen Lebensstile orientieren 

sich mehr und mehr an 

der Suche nach einem 

osmotischen Ambiente, in dem 

das Innere mit einer natürlichen 

Informalität an das Äußere 

grenzt.

Aus diesem Grund ist es 

notwendig, eine fließende 

Oberfläche für die Gestaltung 

von Räumen zu finden, die auf 

einheitliche und diskrete Weise 

miteinander kommunizieren.

AIRTECH/ wurde entwickelt, 

um in allen Räumlichkeiten zu 

passen, in denen der

Designinstinkt eine 

unverwechselbare Note 

hinterlassen kann.

Ein komplettes System 

von Oberflächen, Farben 

und Formaten definiert ein 

unerwartetes Potenzial.
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floor: STOCKHOLM_GREIGE naturale / matte 80x80 - 312”x312”
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floor: STOCKHOLM_GREIGE naturale / matte 80x80 - 312”x312”
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floor: STOCKHOLM_GREIGE strutturato / structured

20,2x30,4 / 20,2x20,2 - 8”x8” / 8”x12”
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La continua evolución 

arquitectónica y los nuevos 

estilos de vida están cada 

vez más orientados a la 

investigación de ambientes 

osmóticos en los que el 

interior invade el exterior 

con una informalidad natural 

y, precisamente por eso, 

encontrar una superficie fluida 

que se adapte a la creación de 

lugares que dialoguen entre sí 

de forma homogénea y discreta 

se convierte en una necesidad. 

AIRTECH/ se ha pensado 

para integrarse en todos los 

espacios en los que el propio 

instinto de diseño pueda 

dejar una marca distintiva. 

Un sistema completo de 

superficies, colores y formatos 

definen potencialidades 

inesperadas. 
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wall: BERLIN_RED strutturato / slate-hammered 20x20 - 7c”x7c”

floor: BERLIN_RED naturale / matte 60x120 - 23b”x474”

23



wall: BERLIN_RED strutturato / slate-hammered 20x20 - 7c”x7c” / floor: BERLIN_RED naturale / matte 60x120 - 23b”x474”
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Постоянная эволюция 

архитектурных стилей и 

меняющийся образ жизни все 

больше ориентируются на 

поиск взаимопроникающих 

интерьеров, где c 

непосредственной 

естественностью 

размываются внутренние и 

внешние границы.

Поэтому возникает 

необходимость найти 

«текучую» поверхность, 

подходящую для создания 

помещений, плавно и 

ненавязчиво переходящих 

одно в другое. Коллекция 

AIRTECH/ была задумана 

для интеграции во все 

те интерьеры, где ее 

интуитивный дизайн 

может оставить свой 

особый отпечаток. Это 

целая система фактур, 

цветов и форматов, 

позволяющих находить самые 

неожиданные решения. 

L
O

N
D

O
N

_B
L
A

C
K

26



floor: LONDON_BLACK naturale / matte  80x80 - 312”x312”
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floor: LONDON_BLACK naturale / matte  80x80 - 312”x312”
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AIRTECH/INDOOR/OUTDOOR
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COLOR SYSTEM.

In armonia con la visione che supera i tradizionali confini e le barriere tra le collezioni, Floor Gres
progetta le propria palette cromatica sulla base di un piano-colore elaborato considerando
l’evoluzione dello stile e le tendenze dell’architettura: il Florim Color System. Questo sistema
garantisce la compatibilità cromatica tra materiali appartenenti a collezioni diverse.
L’architetto sceglie e combina i materiali Floor Gres secondo le proprie esigenze, trovandoli
perfettamente compatibili.

Consistent with the vision that stretches beyond traditional boundaries and barriers between collections, Floor Gres designs its color ranges on the basis 
of a general color plan drawn up taking into consideration the evolution of style and architectural trends:
the Florim Color System. This system ensures the color compatibility between materials belonging to different collections.
The architect selects the Floor Gres materials according to his/her needs and finds them perfectly compatible.

En harmonie avec une vision qui dépasse les frontières traditionnelles et les barrières entre les collections, Floor Gres projette ses gammes
de couleurs sur la base d’un plan-couleur général, élaboré en considérant l’évolution du style et les tendances de l’architecture :
le Florim Color System. Ce système garantit la compatibilité chromatique entre des matériaux appartenant à des collections différentes.
L’architecte choisit et combine les matériaux Floor Gres selon ses exigences, et il les trouve parfaitement compatibles.

In Harmonie mit der Vision, die die herkömmlichen Abgrenzungen und Schranken zwischen den Kollektionen überschreitet, plant Floor Gres seine
Farbpaletten auf der Grundlage eines allgemeinen Farbprojekts, das unter Berücksichtigung der Entwicklung des Stils und der architektonischen Trends 
erarbeitet wurde: dem Florim Color System. Dieses System garantiert die farbliche Kompatibilität der Materialien unterschiedlicher
Kollektionen. Der Architekt wählt und kombiniert die Materialien von Floor Gres seinen Bedürfnissen entsprechend, und stellt fest, dass
sie perfekt kompatibel sind.

De acuerdo con la visión que supera las barreras y los confines tradicionales entre las colecciones, Floor Gres proyecta sus gamas y colores en base a un 
plan de color general elaborado considerando la evolución del estilo y las tendencias de la arquitectura: el Florim Color System. Este sistema garantiza 
la compatibilidad cromática entre los materiales pertenecientes a colecciones distintas. El arquitecto, al encontrarse con que los materiales Floor Gres son 
perfectamente compatibles entre sí, los elige y los según sus propias exigencias.

Ç ÒÓÓÚ‚ÂÚÒÚ‚ËË Ò ÔÓ‰ıÓ‰ÓÏ, ÔÂÓ‰ÓÎÂ‚‡˛˘ËÏ Ú‡‰ËˆËÓÌÌ˚Â „‡ÌËˆ˚ Ë ·‡¸Â˚ ÏÂÊ‰Û ÍÓÎÎÂÍˆËflÏË, Floor Gres ‡Á‡·‡Ú˚‚‡ÂÚ ˆ‚ÂÚÓ‚˚Â 
„‡ÏÏ˚ Ì‡ ÓÒÌÓ‚Â Ó·˘Â„Ó ˆ‚ÂÚÓ‚Ó„Ó ÔÎ‡Ì‡, ÒÓÁ‰‡ÌÌÓ„Ó Ò Û˜ÂÚÓÏ ‡Á‚ËÚËfl ÒÚËÎfl Ë ÚÂÌ‰ÂÌˆËÈ ‚ ‡ıËÚÂÍÚÛÂ: ˝ÚÓ - Florim Color System. ùÚ‡ 
ÒËÒÚÂÏ‡ „‡‡ÌÚËÛÂÚ ˆ‚ÂÚÓ‚Û˛ ÒÓ‚ÏÂÒÚËÏÓÒÚ¸ Ï‡ÚÂË‡ÎÓ‚, ‚ıÓ‰fl˘Ëı ‚ ‡ÁÌ˚Â ÍÓÎÎÂÍˆËË. ÄıËÚÂÍÚÓ ‚˚·Ë‡ÂÚ Ë ÒÓ˜ÂÚ‡ÂÚ Ï‡ÚÂË‡Î˚ Floor 
Gres ÔÓ ÒÓ·ÒÚ‚ÂÌÌÓÏÛ ÛÒÏÓÚÂÌË˛, Ú‡Í Í‡Í ÓÌË fl‚Îfl˛ÚÒfl ÒÓ‚Â¯ÂÌÌÓ ÒÓ‚ÏÂÒÚËÏ˚ÏË ‰Û„ Ò ‰Û„ÓÏ.



AIRTECH/PRODUCTINFO

FLOOR
AND WALL

FLORIM
COLOR SYSTEM

PAVIMENTO E RIVESTIMENTO / Prodotto con design e formati 
utilizzabili sia per pavimenti che per pareti.

FLOOR AND WALL / Tiles with styling and sizes suitable for both floors 
and walls.

CARRELAGE ET REVÊTEMENT / Produit avec design et formats
utilisables aussi bien pour les sols que pour les murs.

BODENFLIESEN UND WANDFLIESEN / Design und Formate dieses 
Produkts eignen sich sowohl für  Boden- als auch Wandgestaltungen.

PAVIMENTO Y REVESTIMIENTO / Producto con diseño y formatos 
utilizables tanto para pavimentos como para paredes.

èéã à éÅãàñéÇäÄ / àÁ‰ÂÎËÂ Ò ‰ËÁ‡ÈÌÓÏ Ë ÙÓÏ‡Ú‡ÏË, ÍÓÚÓ˚Â 
ËÒÔÓÎ¸ÁÛ˛ÚÒfl Í‡Í ‰Îfl Ì‡ÒÚËÎ‡ ÔÓÎÓ‚, Ú‡Í Ë ‰Îfl Ó·ÎËˆÓ‚ÍË ÒÚÂÌ.

SISTEMA COLORE FLORIM / Il prodotto è inserito nel grande sistema di coordinazione 
colore del gruppo Florim, con oltre 180 colori combinabili tra loro.

FLORIM COLOR SYSTEM / These tiles belong to Florim’s great color matching system, with 
more than 180 colors for mixing and matching.

SYSTÈME COULEUR FLORIM / Le produit est inséré dans le grand système d’assortiment de 
couleurs de Florim, avec plus de 180 couleurs pouvant être coordonnées entre elles.

FARBSYSTEM FLORIM / Das Produkt ist im großen Farbabstimmungssystem von Florim mit 
mehr als 180 kombinierbaren Farben enthalten.

SISTEMA COLOR FLORIM / Este producto forma parte del gran sistema de combinación de 
colores de Florim, con más de 180 colores combinables entre sí.

ñÇÖíéÇÄü ëàëíÖåÄ FLORIM / ùÚÓ ËÁ‰ÂÎËÂ ‚ÍÎ˛˜ÂÌÓ ‚ ·ÓÎ¸¯Û˛ ÒËÒÚÂÏÛ ˆ‚ÂÚÓ‚ÓÈ 
ÍÓÓ‰ËÌ‡ˆËË „ÛÔÔ˚ Florim, ‚ ÍÓÚÓÛ˛ ‚ıÓ‰flÚ ·ÓÎÂÂ 180 ˆ‚ÂÚÓ‚, ÒÓ˜ÂÚ‡˛˘ËıÒfl ‰Û„ 
Ò ‰Û„ÓÏ.

GRADO DI VARIAZIONE
CROMATICA / Grado di variazione 
nella tonalità e/o nel colore tra 
i vari pezzi del prodotto posato: 
minimo V1, massimo V4.

DEGREE OF COLOUR CHANGE / 
Degree of variation in the shade and/
or in the colour between the various 
parts of the laid product:
minimum V1, maximum V4.

DEGRE DE VARIATION CHROMATI-
QUE / Degré de variation à la nuance 
et/ou de la couleur entre les diverses 
parties du produit étendu :
minimum V1, maximum V4.

GRAD DER FARBABWEICHUNG / 
Grad Veränderung im Farbton und/
oder der Farbe zwischen den
verschiedenen Teilen des gelegten
Produktes:
Minimum V1, Maximum V4.

GRADO DE VARIACIÓN CROMÁTICA  
/ Grado de variación en la cortina y/o 
en el color entre las varias partes del 
producto puesto:
mínimo V1, máximo V4.

ëÚÂÔÂÌ¸ ËÁÏÂÌÂÌËfl ÚÓÌ‡Î Ë/
ËÎË ˆ‚ÂÚ‡ ÏÂÊ‰Û ‡ÁÎË˜Ì˚ÏË 
ËÁ‰ÂÎËflÏË ÛÎÓÊÂÌÌÓÈ ÔÓ‰ÛÍˆËË: 
ÏËÌËÏÛÏ V1, Ï‡ÍÒËÏÛÏ V4.

V1 - LOW
Prodotto monocromatico.
The least amount of shade and texture variation.
Attainable in naturally fired clay products.
Produit monochromatique.
Einfarbiges produkt.Producto monocromático.
éÑçéñÇÖíçÄü èêéÑìäñàü.

V2 - MODERATE
Prodotto con leggera variazione cromatica.
Light to moderate shade and texture variation 
within each carton.
Produit à légere variation chromatique.
Produkt mit leichter farbnuance.
Producto con una pequeña variación cromatica.
èêéÑìäñàü ë ãÖÉäàåà ñÇÖíéÇõåà 
àáåÖçÖçàüåà.

V3 - HIGH
Prodotto con marcata variazione cromatica.
High shade texture variation within each carton.
Produit à variation chromatique accentuée.
Produkt mit ausgepraegter farbnuance.
Producto con evidente variación cromatica.
èêéÑìäñàü ë üêäàåà ñÇÖíéÇõåà 
àáåÖçÖçàüåà.

V4 - RANDOM
Prodotto con forte variazione cromatica.
Very high shade and texture variation within
each carton.
Produit à forte variation chromatique.
Produkt mit starker farbnuance.
Producto con fuerte variación cromatica.
èêéÑìäñàü ë üêäàåà ñÇÖíéÇõåà 
àáåÖçÖçàüåà.

# 10 MM

SHADE
VARIATION

V3 - HIGH

SHADE
VARIATION

V4 - RANDOM

# 20 MM



AIRTECH/PRODUCTCOLOURS

# 20 MM p””
STRUTTURATO
STRUCTURED
STRUCTURE’
STRUKTURIERT
ESTRUCTURADO
СТРУКТУРИРОВАННЫЙ

# 10 MM a” - # 20 MM p””
STRUTTURATO / SQUADRATO
STRUCTURED / SQUARED
STRUCTURE’ / EQUARRI
STRUKTURIERT / VIERKANTIG
ESTRUCTURADO / ESCUADRADO
СТРУКТУРИРОВАННЫЙ
äÄãàÅêéÇÄççÄü

# 10 MM a””
HIGH-GLOSSY
SQUADRATO / SQUARED
EQUARRI / VIERKANTIG
ESCUADRADO / äÄãàÅêéÇÄççÄü

# 10 MM a”
NATURALE / SQUADRATO
MATTE / SQUARED
MAT / EQUARRI
MATT / VIERKANTIG
MATE / ESCUADRADO
НАТУРАЛЬНАЯ / äÄãàÅêéÇÄççÄü
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AIRTECH/PRODUCTCOLOURS

# 20 MM p””
STRUTTURATO
STRUCTURED
STRUCTURE’
STRUKTURIERT
ESTRUCTURADO
СТРУКТУРИРОВАННЫЙ

# 10 MM a” - # 20 MM p””
STRUTTURATO / SQUADRATO
STRUCTURED / SQUARED
STRUCTURE’ / EQUARRI
STRUKTURIERT / VIERKANTIG
ESTRUCTURADO / ESCUADRADO
СТРУКТУРИРОВАННЫЙ
äÄãàÅêéÇÄççÄü

# 10 MM a””
HIGH-GLOSSY
SQUADRATO / SQUARED
EQUARRI / VIERKANTIG
ESCUADRADO / äÄãàÅêéÇÄççÄü

# 10 MM a”
NATURALE / SQUADRATO
MATTE / SQUARED
MAT / EQUARRI
MATT / VIERKANTIG
MATE / ESCUADRADO
НАТУРАЛЬНАЯ / äÄãàÅêéÇÄççÄü

N
E

W
 Y

O
R

K
_L

IG
H

T
 G

R
E

Y

35



AIRTECH/PRODUCTCOLOURS

# 20 MM p””
STRUTTURATO
STRUCTURED
STRUCTURE’
STRUKTURIERT
ESTRUCTURADO
СТРУКТУРИРОВАННЫЙ

# 10 MM a” - # 20 MM p””
STRUTTURATO / SQUADRATO
STRUCTURED / SQUARED
STRUCTURE’ / EQUARRI
STRUKTURIERT / VIERKANTIG
ESTRUCTURADO / ESCUADRADO
СТРУКТУРИРОВАННЫЙ
äÄãàÅêéÇÄççÄü

# 10 MM a””
HIGH-GLOSSY
SQUADRATO / SQUARED
EQUARRI / VIERKANTIG
ESCUADRADO / äÄãàÅêéÇÄççÄü

# 10 MM a”
NATURALE / SQUADRATO
MATTE / SQUARED
MAT / EQUARRI
MATT / VIERKANTIG
MATE / ESCUADRADO
НАТУРАЛЬНАЯ / äÄãàÅêéÇÄççÄü
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AIRTECH/PRODUCTCOLOURS

# 20 MM p””
STRUTTURATO
STRUCTURED
STRUCTURE’
STRUKTURIERT
ESTRUCTURADO
СТРУКТУРИРОВАННЫЙ

# 10 MM a” - # 20 MM p””
STRUTTURATO / SQUADRATO
STRUCTURED / SQUARED
STRUCTURE’ / EQUARRI
STRUKTURIERT / VIERKANTIG
ESTRUCTURADO / ESCUADRADO
СТРУКТУРИРОВАННЫЙ
äÄãàÅêéÇÄççÄü

# 10 MM a””
HIGH-GLOSSY
SQUADRATO / SQUARED
EQUARRI / VIERKANTIG
ESCUADRADO / äÄãàÅêéÇÄççÄü

# 10 MM a”
NATURALE / SQUADRATO
MATTE / SQUARED
MAT / EQUARRI
MATT / VIERKANTIG
MATE / ESCUADRADO
НАТУРАЛЬНАЯ / äÄãàÅêéÇÄççÄü
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AIRTECH/PRODUCTCOLOURS

# 20 MM p””
STRUTTURATO
STRUCTURED
STRUCTURE’
STRUKTURIERT
ESTRUCTURADO
СТРУКТУРИРОВАННЫЙ

# 10 MM a” - # 20 MM p””
STRUTTURATO / SQUADRATO
STRUCTURED / SQUARED
STRUCTURE’ / EQUARRI
STRUKTURIERT / VIERKANTIG
ESTRUCTURADO / ESCUADRADO
СТРУКТУРИРОВАННЫЙ
äÄãàÅêéÇÄççÄü

# 10 MM a””
HIGH-GLOSSY
SQUADRATO / SQUARED
EQUARRI / VIERKANTIG
ESCUADRADO / äÄãàÅêéÇÄççÄü

# 10 MM a”
NATURALE / SQUADRATO
MATTE / SQUARED
MAT / EQUARRI
MATT / VIERKANTIG
MATE / ESCUADRADO
НАТУРАЛЬНАЯ / äÄãàÅêéÇÄççÄü
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AIRTECH/PRODUCTCOLOURS

# 20 MM p””
STRUTTURATO
STRUCTURED
STRUCTURE’
STRUKTURIERT
ESTRUCTURADO
СТРУКТУРИРОВАННЫЙ

# 10 MM a” - # 20 MM p””
STRUTTURATO / SQUADRATO
STRUCTURED / SQUARED
STRUCTURE’ / EQUARRI
STRUKTURIERT / VIERKANTIG
ESTRUCTURADO / ESCUADRADO
СТРУКТУРИРОВАННЫЙ
äÄãàÅêéÇÄççÄü

# 10 MM a””
HIGH-GLOSSY
SQUADRATO / SQUARED
EQUARRI / VIERKANTIG
ESCUADRADO / äÄãàÅêéÇÄççÄü

# 10 MM a”
NATURALE / SQUADRATO
MATTE / SQUARED
MAT / EQUARRI
MATT / VIERKANTIG
MATE / ESCUADRADO
НАТУРАЛЬНАЯ / äÄãàÅêéÇÄççÄü
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AIRTECH/PRODUCTCODES
GRES FINE PORCELLANATO / FINE PORCELAIN STONEWARE / GRÈS CÉRAME FIN
FEINSTEINZEUG - KOLLEKTIONEN / GRES PORCELÁNICO FINO / Ù‡ÙÓÓ‚Ó„Ó ÍÂ‡ÏÓ„‡ÌËÚ‡

60x120
235/8”x471/4”

60x120
235/8”x471/4”

80x80
311/2”x311/2”

40x80
153/4”x311/2”

60x60
235/8”x235/8”

30x60
114/5”x235/8”

40x80
153/4”x311/2”

60x60
235/8”x235/8”

30x60
114/5”x235/8”

20x20
77/8”x77/8”

Superfici / Surfaces
Surfaces / Oberflächen
Superficies / èÓ‚ÂıÌÓÒÚË

HIGH-GLOSSY NATURALE / MATTE / MAT
 MATT / MATE / çÄíìêÄãúçÄü

STRUTTURATO / STRUCTURED / STRUCTURÉ
 STRUKTURIERT / ESTRUCTURADO

ëíêìäíìêàêéÇÄççÄü

Spessore / Thickness / Epaisseur
Dicke / Espesor / íÓÎ˘ËÌ‡ # 10 mm  3/8”

MIAMI-WHITE 760285 760279 760273 760261 760249 760243 760267 760255 762197 760237

STOCKHOLM_GREIGE 760287 760281 760275 760263 760251 760245 760269 760257 762199 760239

BASEL_GREY 760286 760280 760274 760262 760250 760244 760268 760256 762198 760238

NEW YORK_LIGHT GREY 760282 760276 760270 760258 760246 760240 760264 760252 762194 760234

LONDON_BLACK 760284 760278 760272 760260 760248 760242 760266 760254 762196 760236

BERLIN_RED 760283 760277 760271 760259 760247 760241 760265 760253 762195 760235

30x30
114/5”x114/5”

mosaico
3x3

21x40
81/4”x153/4”

modulo
listello sfalsato

30x30
114/5”x114/5”

mosaico
3x3

21x40
81/4”x153/4”

modulo
listello sfalsato

4,6x60
14/5”x235/8”

battiscopa

4,6x60
13/4”x235/8”

battiscopa

33x120x3
13”x471/4”x11/6”
angolo gradino DX

33x120x3
13”x471/4”x11/6”

gradino

33x120x3
13”x471/4”x11/6”
angolo gradino SX

Superfici / Surfaces / Surfaces
Oberflächen / Superficies / èÓ‚ÂıÌÓÒÚË

NATURALE / MATTE / MAT
 MATT / MATE / çÄíìêÄãúçÄü HIGH-GLOSSY HIGH-GLOSSY NATURALE / MATTE / MAT

 MATT / MATE / çÄíìêÄãúçÄü

Spessore / Thickness / Epaisseur
Dicke / Espesor / íÓÎ˘ËÌ‡ # 10 mm  3/8”

MIAMI-WHITE 761048 761036 761042 761030 761072 761078 761054 761066 761060

STOCKHOLM_GREIGE 761050 761038 761044 761032 761074 761080 761056 761068 761062

BASEL_GREY 761045 761033 761039 760907 761069 761075 761051 761063 761057

NEW YORK_LIGHT GREY 761049 761037 761043 761031 761073 761079 761055 761067 761061

LONDON_BLACK 761047 761035 761041 761029 761071 761077 761053 761065 761059

BERLIN_RED 761046 761034 761040 761028 761070 761076 761052 761064 761058

60x120
235/8”x471/4”

60x60
235/8”x235/8”

20,2x20,2
8”x8”

20,2x30,4
8”x12”

Superfici / Surfaces / Surfaces
Oberflächen / Superficies / èÓ‚ÂıÌÓÒÚË

STRUTTURATO / STRUCTURED / STRUCTURÉ
STRUKTURIERT / ESTRUCTURADO / ëíêìäíìêàêéÇÄççÄü

Spessore / Thickness / Epaisseur
Dicke / Espesor / íÓÎ˘ËÌ‡ # 20 mm  1/4” outdoor

MIAMI-WHITE 761418 761414 758193 758199

STOCKHOLM_GREIGE 761420 761416 758195 758201

BASEL_GREY 761419 761415 758194 758200

NEW YORK_LIGHT GREY - - 758190 758196

LONDON_BLACK - - 758192 758198

BERLIN_RED - - 758191 758197

AIRTECH/SPECIALPIECES

AIRTECH/PRODUCTCODES/outdoor # 2 CM
GRES FINE PORCELLANATO / FINE PORCELAIN STONEWARE / GRÈS CÉRAME FIN
FEINSTEINZEUG - KOLLEKTIONEN / GRES PORCELÁNICO FINO / Ù‡ÙÓÓ‚Ó„Ó ÍÂ‡ÏÓ„‡ÌËÚ‡

GRES FINE PORCELLANATO / FINE PORCELAIN STONEWARE / GRÈS CÉRAME FIN
FEINSTEINZEUG - KOLLEKTIONEN / GRES PORCELÁNICO FINO / Ù‡ÙÓÓ‚Ó„Ó ÍÂ‡ÏÓ„‡ÌËÚ‡
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60x120  235/8”x471/4”

Piedino in polipropilene / Feet in polypropylene
Pied en polypropylène / Fuß aus Polypropylen

Pie de  polipropileno / èÓÎËÔÓÔËÎÂÌÓ‚‡fl ÌÓÊÍ‡

AIRTECH/TECHNICAL INFO # 2 CM

 íÂıÌË˜ÂÒÍËÂ ÔÂËÏÛ˘ÂÒÚ‚‡

åÓÌÓÎËÚÌ‡fl ÔÎÓÚÌ‡fl ÔÎËÚ‡ ÚÓÎ˘ËÌÓÈ 2 ÒÏ, Ò Ó·ÂÁ‡ÌÌ˚ÏË Ë ‚˚Ó‚ÌÂÌÌ˚ÏË ÍÓÏÍ‡ÏË

• МОРОЗОСТОЙКАЯ • ВЫДЕРЖИВАЕТ БОЛЬШИЕ СТАТИЧЕСКИЕ НАГРУЗКИ

• НЕ ПОДВЕРГАЕТСЯ ВОЗДЕЙСТВИЮ ХИМИЧЕСКИХ 
ВЕЩЕСТВ И ПЛЕСЕНИ

• СТОЙКАЯ К ТЕПЛОВЫМ ПЕРЕПАДАМ • ЛЕГКО ЧИСТИТСЯ

• ЛЕГКО УКЛАДЫВАЕТСЯ

• МОЖЕТ СНИМАТЬСЯ И ПОВТОРНО 
ИСПОЛЬЗОВАТЬСЯ

• НЕСКОЛЬЗКАЯ - R12, КЛАСС C

2 CM
3/4”

 èËÏÂÌÂÌËfl

 èflÏ‡fl ÛÍÎ‡‰Í‡ Ì‡ Ú‡‚Û

èflÏ‡fl ÛÍÎ‡‰Í‡ Ì‡ „‡Î¸ÍÛ

• Укладка на цементную стяжку

ìÍÎ‡‰Í‡ Ì‡ ÙËÍÒËÓ‚‡ÌÌ˚ı ËÎË Â„ÛÎËÛÂÏ˚ı ÌÓÊÍ‡ı

Per le specifiche di utilizzo dei sistemi sopraelevati vedi il sito www.florim.com / For the specifics on use of raised systems visit the site www.florim.com / Pour les caractéristiques
d’utilisation des systèmes surélevés, voir le site www.florim.com / Für die Nutzungsbedingungen der Doppelbodensysteme siehe Webseite www.florim.com / Para las especificaciones de 
empleo de los sistemas sobreelevados consulte el sitio web www.florim.com / Технические характеристики систем фальшполов см. на сайте www.florim.com

60x60  235/8”x235/8”

manto erboso / grass
manteau herbeux / Grasmantel
césped / трава

ghiaia / gravel / gravier / Kies / balasto / щебень

terra / Ground
Sol / Erdboden
Suelo / Земля

ghiaia / gravel / gravier / Kies / balasto / щебень

60x60  235/8”x235/8”

terra / Ground / Sol / Erdboden / Suelo / Земля

60x60  235/8”x235/8”

massetto / screed / chape
Unterbetonblock / contrapiso / стяжка

colla in doppia spalmatura / Double paste coating
Colle à double encollage / Kleber in Doppelbeschichtung
Pegamento doble encolado / Клей,  нанесенный двойным 
накладыванием

N.B. Le lastre ceramiche sono sottoposte a un trattamento di compattazione termica che assicura resistenza e durata nel tempo. Il bassissimo assorbimento 
 / Ceramic tiles undergo 

a compacting thermal treatment that ensures resistance and durability. The low level of water absorption makes the slabs frost resistant. This could result in superficial water 
stagnations even if materials are installed in a workmanlike manner. / Les carreaux de céramique subissent un traitement thermique de compactage qui assure résistance et 
durabilité. Le bas niveau d’absorption d’eau rend les dalles résistant au gel. Il pourrait en résulter des stagnations d’eau superficielles, même si les dalles ont été installées 
dans les règles de l’art. / Die Keramikplatten werden einer thermischen Verdichtung unterzogen, welche die Widerstandsfähigkeit und Langlebigkeit sichert. Die extrem 
niedrige Wasseraufnahme macht das Material frostsicher. Die hohe Materialdichte kann, auch bei einer perfekten Verlegung, eine längere Abtrocknungszeit von angestautem 
Wasser zur Folge haben. / Las baldosas cerámicas se someten a un tratamiento de compactación térmica que asegura resistencia y durabilidad. La baja absorción de agua 
hace que las baldosas resisten al hielo. Esto podría resultar en estancamientos superficiales de agua, incluso si los materiales están instalados según las reglas del arte. / 
Керамическая плитка подвергается термическому уплотнению, что обеспечивает ей прочность и износостойкость. За счёт очень низкого водопоглощения она 
не промерзает, при этом даже при правильной укладке возможны застои воды на поверхности плитки.

60x60  235/8”x235/8”
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FLORIM 001

EN 14411:2012

Dry-pressed ceramic tiles, with water absorption Eb  0,5 %,
for internal and external walls and floorings

Per informazioni relative ai dati tecnici su marcatura CE vedere il sito www.floorgres.it
Please refer to our web site www.floorgres.it for technical information related to CE labeling

Pour tout renseignement sur l’avis technique de la marque CE veuillez consulter le site www.floorgres.it
Informationen bezueglich technischer Daten zur Beschriftung CE entnehmen Sie unserer Website www.floorgres.it
Para informaciones relativas a las especificaciones técnicas sobre la marca CE, chequear el sitio www.floorgres.it

àçîéêåäñàü èé íöï. ñäççõå, éíçéëüôàåëü ä åäêäàêéçäö “CE” èêàçöñöçä çä ëäâíö www.floorgres.it

Sistema di gestione della Qualità:
Certificato n°. 50 100 1271

Sistema di gestione dell’Ambiente:
Certificato n°. 50 100 100 74

Sistema di gestione della Salute e Sicurezza dei lavoratori:
Certificato n°. 11 100 802

Certificazione obbligatoria per l’esportazione in Cina
Certification mandatory for export to China

Certification obligatoire pour l’exportation en Chine
Für den Export nach China obligatorische Zertifizierung

Certificación obligatoria para la exportación a China
é·flÁ‡ÚÂÎ¸Ì‡fl ÒÂÚËÙËÍ‡ˆËfl ‰Îfl ˝ÍÒÔÓÚ‡ ‚ äËÚ‡È





FLORIM CERAMICHE S.p.A. con socio unico
sede legale: via canaletto 24 / 41042 fiorano modenese mo italy / t. +39 0536 840111 / f. +39 0536 844750 / w. florim.com
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